
Santa Clara Valley IPSSA Newsletter 
  

IPSSA Contact Information 
Corporate Office:  Vicky Lester 
www.ipssa.com 
10842 Noel Street #107, Los Alamitos CA 90720 
Phone   888-360-9505 
 
 

IPSSA Financial Offices 
Cramer and Associates 
clint@cramercpa.com 
Phones 916-863-3107 or 888-391-6012 

Next General Membership Meeting                   

Thursday, February 15, 2018 
 

santaclaraipssa@gmail.com / scvipssa.org 

Board of Directors 

President Tom Allen  ................ 408-307- 3196 

Vice President Nigel Roberts  .. 408-298- 3870 

Secretary Brent Torcellini ........ 408-475- 7665 

Treasurer Nancy Currier  ......... 408-893- 9481 
Past President Joe McVeigh  ... 408-249- 9731 
 
 

Newsletter Email– news@scvipssa.org 

PRESIDENT’S MESSAGE 

 

Hello Again! Is it really winter? Plants are blooming 
and work is booming! Take this golden opportunity 
while it lasts...rain will come. It is a nice change of 
pace, keeping us all on track! 
 
We had a very pleasant meeting in January. Thank 
you Chapter Supporters for sharing your wealth of 
information each month. We very much appreciate 
your efforts and energy! 
 
Reminder, this next meeting on February 15th, the 
meeting time will be 5:30 pm until further notice. It’s 
also still going to be at SCP in Santa Clara. 
 
Now, get prepared for the upcoming “Nuts & Bolts” 
This will be on April 19 in place of our regular 
meeting. It will be held at:  
The Berryessa Community Center at  
3050 Berryessa Rd. San Jose, Ca. 95132. 
 
It will be a great time for all! Mark your calen-
dars...don’t miss this one! 
 
Our next speaker this month will be Brian Rivera 
from Hasa! We’ll look forward to seeing you this 
Thursday! 
 
 
Thank You! 
Tom Allen 
 
 
  
 
 
 

SCP: 2036 Martin Ave. 

Santa Clara, CA 95050  
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3050 Berryessa Rd., San Jose 95132 
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American Leak Detection Bill Webb 408-729-5325 ald114@garlic.com Leak Detection 

Baby Barrier Ben Fiscalini 408-806-2223 kpkicking@yahoo.com Removable Pool Safety Fence 

BCS Rep       Thornburg Enterprises 

Blake Sales Ron Eger 360-970-3233 ron.eger@blakesales.net Manufacturers Rep 

Burkett’s Pool Plastering Jason Steenburgh 209-595-6016 burkettsjaason@gmail.com Pool Remodeling 

Davin Cahn Associates Nate Womack 813-265-3426 nate@devincahn.com  Zeobrite 

Easy Care Jacklin Kitchen    

Elm Distribution John Kies 916-853-2600 john@elmdistribution.com Solar Panel Distributor 

Fiber Clear Mark Dunlop 800-594-5120 fiberclearpoolandspafiltration.com Filtration 

Gull Industries Mike Kennedy 408-293-3523 mike@gullsolar.com Solar Panel Manufacturer 

HASA, Inc. Brian Rivera 925-997-3640 brivera@hasapool.com  Pool & Spa Chemical Manufacturer 

Hayward Industries, Inc. Paul Cruddas 415-515-9982 pcruddas@haywardnet.com Pool Equipment Manufacturer 

Leisure Supply Matt Anderson 408-727-8100 maanders@kellersupply.com Distributor 

Life Saver Pool Fence Mark Hinkle 408-779-7922 mark@garlic.com Removable Pool Safety Fence 

Natural Chemistry Pat Smith 916-899-0915 psmith@naturalchemistry.com Chemical Manufacturer 

Paramount Pool & Spa John Andersen 925-595-7516 Janderson@1paramount.com Pool Equipment Manufacturer 

Peninsula Leak Detection Ryan Arterberry 650-716-9777 ryan@peninsulaleakdetection.com Leak Detection 

Pentair Pool Products David Lagrimas 209-627-6356 Dave.Lagrimas@pentair.com Pool Equipment Manufacturer 

Pool Covers, Inc. Cheryl Maclennan 707-386-9106 cmaclennan@poolcoversinc.com Swimming Pool Safety Covers 

Precision Leak Detection Kevin Brady 925-776-7588 pldinc@comcast.net Leak Detection 

Purity Pool Products Rich Gross 530-472-3298 rich@puritypool.com Pool Equipment Manufacturer 

RayPak Inc. Rick Witt 916-715-3470 rwitt@raypak.com Pool Heater Manufacturer 

SCP Distributors Kyle Beddo 408-327-4900 Kyle.beddo@poolcorp.com Sales Center Manager 

SCP Distributors Tommy Bryant 408-327-4900 Thomas.bryant@scppool.com Assistant Sales Center Mgr 

Scuba Pool Repair Drew Andersen 408-866-1945 drew@scubapoolrepair.com Underwater Pool Repair 

SunTrek Industries, Inc. Scott Miner (cell) 925-260-2008 scott@suntreksolar.com  (925-372-8983) Solar Pool Heating, Electricity, Hot Water 

Tom’s Tile Cleaning Tom Allen 408-307-3196 ta@tomstilecleaning.com Tile Cleaning/Glass Bead Blasting 

United Chemicals Jeff Moscoe 707-533-5136 J.moscoe@unitedchemicalscorp.com  

W R Meadows Patrick Raney 916-806-8924 praney@wrmeadows.com Deck-O-Seal Manufacturer 

Zodiac Pool Systems, Inc. Nick Woodsen 925-357-7731 Nick.Woodson@zodiac.com Pool Equipment Manufacturer 

Zodiac Pool Systems, Inc. Jade Nicol 408-250-7000 Jade.nicol@zodiac.com Pool Equipment Manufacturer 

Lets hope for rain and  

snow in the Sierras 
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